[ERTAX=—VV—te] -ErY Y~ b~PEEHE S -2/16~ HEORER TR C WB/N R / Keisei Bus U 4> /¥Z/Limousine Bus  LPS/Limousine Passenger Service
From "Tokyo Disney Resort ®" to Haneda Airport A (Suspended for the time being) A FURZIT/NR  /Keihin Express Bus R A /EHEAA ¥ 7 1 3558 Tokyo Baycity Kotsu

[ERF A X2y y—beo] 175
Bound for "Tokyo Disney Resort ®"

EE SR/ ETRT
A 2 | va | ~a | vn | m | ®& | m& | LPs | ~q | un | = | LPS DA DA R | A | VA DA DA
(KN Bus stop / Operating companies
o PHEEHEIZ—I S 5 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PHEEE2X— IS
- E 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 | 11:30 11:50 | 12:00 12:20 12:40
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PHEEEIZ—IF
- E 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25 | 11:35 11:55 | 12:05 12:25 12:45
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERT4X=—=F k9]
& 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 | 12:00 12:20 | 12:30 12:50 13:10
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
[FAXZ—T NP E—CKT L]
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:33 11:53 | 12:03 12:23 | 12:33 12:53 13:13
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 X=—v—9]
A 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35 | 10:45 | 10:55 11:15 11:36 11:56 | 12:06 12:26 | 12:36 12:56 13:16
“Tokyo DisneySea®”
[ERT 4 X=—>— - KFLI7a24°)]
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:38 11:58 | 12:08 12:28 | 12:38 12:58 13:18
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERT 4 X=—F Y FORTIL]
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:43 12:03 | 12:13 12:33 | 12:43 13:03 13:23
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
1,000 [Em~A#RETL7 7 =& U=}
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:47 12:07 | 12:17 12:37 | 12:47 13:07 13:27
(/1\J2500) Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort
AEERT IV
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:48 12:08 | 12:18 12:38 | 12:48 13:08 13:28
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
77V Py aA—FER_( #E
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:50 12:10 | 12:20 12:40 | 12:50 13:10 13:30
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
YITEY I YT b —Fa— - RA KT
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:53 12:13 | 12:23 12:43 | 12:53 13:13 13:33
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RTNA =T FTRERRA
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:54 12:14 | 12:24 12:44 | 12:54 13:14 13:34
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
LRV ERAA
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:57 12:17 | 12:27 12:47 | 12:57 13:17 13:37
Hilton Tokyo Bay
T SRR/ ETRT
laitinli DA | Vs | va | mm UFN Ra |~ | =B | Vs | RB DA A -5 BT Bt
(KN Bus stop / Operating companies
PHEEHEIZ—I S
- 5 - - | 1350 | - - - - - - | 1s50 | - - - | 1850 | - -
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PHEEE2X— IS
- E 13:00 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 14:45 15:15 | 15:30 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 17:50 | 18:20 | 19:00 | 19:45 | 20:30
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PHEEEIZ—IF
- E 13:05 13:50 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 14:50 15:20 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:05 | 16:20 17:55 | 18:25 | 19:05 | 19:50 | 20:35
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERT4X=—=F k9]
& 13:30 14:15 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 15:15 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:30 | 16:45 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:30 | 20:15 | 21:00
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
[FAXZ—T NP E—CKT L]
A 13:33 14:18 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 15:18 15:48 | 16:03 | 16:18 | 16:33 | 16:48 18:23 | 18:53 | 19:33 | 20:18 | 21:03
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 X=—v—9]
& 13:36 14:21 14:36 | 14:46 | 14:56 15:21 15:51 16:06 | 16:21 16:36 | 16:51 18:26 | 18:56 | 19:36 | 20:21 | 21:06
“Tokyo DisneySea®”
[ERT 4 X=—>— - KFLI7a24°)]
A 13:38 14:23 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 15:23 15:563 | 16:08 | 16:23 | 16:38 | 16:53 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:38 | 20:23 | 21:08
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERT 4 X=—F Y FORTIL]
& 13:43 14:28 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 15:28 15:58 | 16:13 | 16:28 | 16:43 | 16:58 18:33 | 19:03 | 19:43 | 20:28 | 21:13
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
1,000 [Em~A#RETFL7 7 =& U~}
& 13:47 14:32 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 15:32 16:02 | 16:17 | 16:32 | 16:47 | 17:02 18:37 | 19:07 | 19:47 | 20:32 | 21:17
(/1\J2500) | Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort
HRARAERFT I
& 13:48 14:33 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 15:33 16:03 | 16:18 | 16:33 | 16:48 | 17:03 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:48 | 20:33 | 21:18
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
77V Py aA—FER_( #E
A 13:50 14:35 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 15:35 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:35 | 16:50 | 17:05 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:50 | 20:35 | 21:20
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
YITEY T IYT b —Fa - RA KT
A 13:53 14:38 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 15:38 16:08 | 16:23 | 16:38 | 16:53 | 17:08 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:53 | 20:38 | 21:23
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RTNA =7 FTERRA
A 13:54 14:39 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 15:39 16:09 | 16:24 | 16:39 | 16:54 | 17:09 18:44 | 19:14 | 19:54 | 20:39 | 21:24
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
Bk ERAA
A 13:58 14:42 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 15:42 16:12 | 16:27 | 16:42 | 16:57 | 17:12 18:47 | 19:17 | 19:57 | 20:42 | 21:27
Hilton Tokyo Bay

X ONRIEANEE O, HHIFI0MEMICEY EifemY 9,
X ONFEHFRHOBERD, —ATEREEEINGBRIENTEE KAEEDOFEH) HFBETT,



FIHZETE
Bound for Haneda Airport

T SR/ ETRT
A | m | o~ ~ | ma | va | e | ®a | A LPS yn | LPs £ A P DU I3
(H- KA Bus stop / Operating companies
[ERT 4 A=Z—F Y RekFIL]
- F | 6:50 - 7:50 - 9:40 - 10:10 10:40 - - - - 12:05 - 12:35
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
ERANAERAT LT 7 =AY Y —F
- F | 6:54 - 7:54 - 9:44 - 10:14 10:44 - - - - 12:09 - 12:39
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort
HRARAERFT I
- F | 6:55 - 7:55 - 9:45 - 10:15 10:45 - - - - 12:10 - 12:40
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
77V Py aA—FER_( #E
- F | 6:57 - 7:57 - 9:47 - 10:17 10:47 - - - - 12:12 - 12:42
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
YT hYTTYT b= Fa— RA KT
- | L 7:20 ! 9:25 ! 9:55 ! 1025 | L 11:00 - | 1130 155 | L 1225 | L
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RTNF =0 THERRRA
- F [ 7:21 [ 9:26 1 9:56 1 10:26 1 11:01 - 11:31 11:56 1 12:26 1
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
Bk ERAA
- F [ 7:24 [ 9:29 1 9:59 1 10:29 1 11:04 - 11:34 11:59 1 12:29 1
Hilton Tokyo Bay
[F4 X==T7 Y RYL—CKTF L
- ! ! | L 7:32 ! 9:37 ! 1007 | L 1037 | L 1112 - | 1142 12207 | L 1237 | L
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 X=—v—9]
- . F [ 7:35 [ 9:40 [ 10:10 1 10:40 1 11:15 11:35 | 11:45 12:10 | 12:20 12:40 | 12:50
“Tokyo DisneySea®”
[ERT 4 X=—>— - KFALIT7ARE®
- ) F | T7:05 [ 8:05 [ 9:55 [ 10:25 [ 10:55 [ [ ) [ 12:22 [ 12:52
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERT 4 X=—7 > ke
- F | T:15 7:45 8:15 9:45 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 11:20 11:40 | 11:50 12:20 | 12:30 12:50 | 13:00
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
PHEEE2X— IS
i i #| 755 | 825 | 855 10:25 | 10:40 | 10:85 | 11:10 | 11:25 | 11:40 12:00 12:20 | 12:30 13:00 | 13:10 13:30 | 13:40
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
1,000 [m@mzEEEIZ—IFL
. . & | 800 8:30 9:00 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:15 | 11:30 | 11:45 12:05 12:25 | 12:35 13:05 | 13:15 13:35 | 13:45
(/1\)2500) |Haneda Airport Terminal 1
PHEHEEIZ—I S
i i #| 810 | 840 [ 910 - - | 110 | 12:25 - 12:15 12:35 | - 13:15 | 13:25 - -
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

EE 1SBAT/BITRY
B xA) BUSSmp/opera“n;ompames ~Aq DU N B3 DA DA DU I IR O PN BV A - I 0 DDA O O =N B O -2 - DA
[ERT 4 A== FekFIL
- 7 7 7 F | 13:35 14:05 - - - - - 16:15 - - - 16:55 - - - - 18:05 - - -
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
RRAFERTAL7 7 =AY Y — b
- H o _T / . | 13:39 14:09 - - - - 16:19 - - - 16:59 - - - - 18:09 - - -
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort
HRARAERFT I
- = _T F | 13:40 14:10 - - - - - 16:20 - - - 17:00 - - - - 18:10 - - -
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
J7 v Py a—HRRA FEE
- i N i H g | 1342 14:12 - - - - 16:22 - - - 17:02 - - - - 18:12 - - -
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
YIThYTIYT  b=Fa— - R_A KT
- 7 77 ? 7 F ! ! 14:20 - 15:20 - - ! - 16:35 - - - - 17:35 - ! - 18:45 -
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
FTFNF =0 TEHERRERRA
- H TIOk T7|;§?B F ! [ 14:21 - 15:21 - 1 - 16:36 - 1 - - 17:36 - 1 - 18:46 -
otel Okura Tokyo Bay
Bk VERAA
- Hilton Tokyo B F ! ! 14:24 - 15:24 - - ! - 16:39 - ! - - 17:39 - ! - 18:49 -
ilton Tokyo Bay
[F4 XRZ=T Y RH L —OFKT L
- _T e e F 1 1 14:32 - 15:32 - 1 - 16:47 - 1 - - 17:47 - 1 - 18:57 -
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 X=—v—9]
- “Tokyo DisneySea®” F | 13:50 14:20 | 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:00 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:25 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 1840 | 19:00 | 19:20
[ERT A A== — - KTNI7aR4°
- HE7 Co TR ! 2| 1352 122 || 1 1 1 Lo ez | 1 [ VAT E 1 1 Lo s | L ! !
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®”
[ERT 4 X==F v Fe]
- “Tokyo Disneylande” F | 14:.00 [RGR 14:30 | 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:10 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 [ 1850 | 19:10 | 19:30
PHEHEL22— IS ‘
Haneda Airoort Terminal 2 & | 14:40 > 15:10 | 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:50 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 [ 19:30 [ 19:50 | 20:10
aneda Airport Termina
1,000 |mmZEEig—IFL
(INE500) |Haneda Airport Terminal 1 & | 1445 15:15 | 15:30 16:00 16:30 16:55 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:55 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 [ 19:35 [ 19:55 | 20:15
E& aneda Airport Termina
PIHEEEIZ—IFL
7 ,gg : Bl - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - | 1945 | 20:05 | 20:25
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

XONBIIRANEE O, WHILI0MEMICYY Bif ek £,
X ONFERHFROBERD. —ATEREEEINGBAIENTEE KAEEDOFEH) HFBETT,



